MH 3352

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

102 mm
Korkeus:

120 mm

Kierre:

M24x1,5 mm
Tiiviste ulko-@ :
80 mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
72 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FORD RANGER WL 10/99
MAZDA B-SERIES MD25TI, R581 , WLF2, 06/99
WL84

B-SERIES WLE7 12/02

NANNI muu

TOYOTA 4 1KZ-T 10/93
4 2L-T 08/89
DYNA 2L 08/85
DYNA 3L 05/95
HI-ACE 2L 08/89
HI-ACE 2L 08/87
HI-ACE 2L 04/84
HI-ACE 2L 12/82
HI-ACE 2L 01/87
HI-ACE 2L 08/95
HI-ACE 2L 09/89
HI-ACE 2L-T 08/95

HILUX 2L 03/95



VW

YANMAR MARINE
DIESEL

HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
HILUX
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
TARO
TARO
TARO

LP-sarja

LP-sarja

LP-sarja

2L-T

2L

2L

2L

2L-T
1HD-FTE
1KZ-TE
1KD-FTV
1HD-T
1H-Z
1HD-T
1KD-FTV
1HD-FT
1KD-FTV
1KZ-TE
2L

2L

2L

315hp, 231kW

260hp, 191kW

08/98
08/97
09/88
01/94
01/90
01/98
04/96
08/00
01/90
01/90
08/92
07/04
01/95
09/02
09/02
06/89
07/94
04/89



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

CLEAN: DF863, DO863

FIAAM: FT5429, FT93115

FILTRON: OP619/1

FLEETGUARD: LF3608

FORD: 3598332, XM3J6731

FRAM: PH5123

HENGST: H206W

JAPANPARTS: FO213
MAHLE-KNECHT: OC275

MANN & HUMMEL: WP928/80
MAZDA: WL51-14-302, WLYO-14-302
NANNI: 970312207

NIPPARTS: J1312013

PURFLUX: LS895

PUROLATOR: L27635

SUNWA: 501505

TOYOTA: 90915-03006, 90915-30002
WIX: 57254, WL7175

YANMAR: 119770-90620



